NVIDIA QUANTUM-2 INFINIBAND  |  DATASHEET  |  1
The NVIDIA® Quantum-2 InfiniBand platform provides AI developers and scientific
researchers with the highest networking performance available to take on the
world’s most challenging problems. New NVIDIA In-Network Computing acceleration
engines provide ultra-low latency and double the data throughput, while delivering
the scalability and feature-rich capabilities required for supercomputers, artificial
intelligence, and hyperscale cloud data centers.
NVIDIA Quantum-2 enhances and extends In-Network Computing acceleration

operating expenses.
NVIDIA QUANTUM-2 INFINIBAND  |  DATASHEET  |  4
Ordering Information
ConnectX-7 Host Channel Adapter (HCA)
NVIDIA Quantum-2 Modular Switches
PCIe Standup Adapters
Orderable Part
Number (OPN) Description
MCS9500 NVIDIA 1,600b/s, 2,048-port 400Gb/s
InfiniBand chassis and internal
connectivity
MCS9510 NVIDIA 800Tb/s, 1,024-port 400Gb/s
InfiniBand chassis and internal
connectivity
MCS9520 NVIDIA 400Tb/s, 512-port 400Gb/s
InfiniBand chassis and internal
connectivity
MCS9505-AHX NVIDIA MCS95xx modular systems liquid-
to-air heat exchanger
MCS9500-KIT-AHX NVIDIA MCS9500, 2 AHXs equipment kit
MCS9500-REDKIT-AHX NVIDIA MCS9500, 3 AHXs redundancy
equipment kit
MCS9510-KIT-AHX NVIDIA MCS9510, 1 AHX equipment kit
MCS9510-REDKIT-AHX NVIDIA MCS9510, 2 AHXs redundancy
equipment kit
MQM9510-N NVIDIA Quantum-2 400Gb/s InfiniBand, 2U
leaf blade, 128 NDR ports, 64 OSFP ports
MQM9520-N NVIDIA Quantum-2 400Gb/s InfiniBand, 2U